CHARLOTTE

2024 Festival Vendor Price List

Booth Fees Single Space | Double Space | Triple Space
Grassroots Nonprofit/Political
Groups/Candidates $200 $400 n/a
(Gross Receipts/Campaign Budget
Under $100k)
Small Nonprofit/Political
Groups/Candidates $300 $600 n/a
(Gross Receipts/Campaign Budget
Between $100k — 500k)
Medium Nonprofit/Political
Groups/Candidates $400 $800 n/a
(Gross Receipts/Campaign Budget
Between $500k-$1 million)
Large Nonprofit/Political
Groups/Candidates $600 $1.200 n/a
(Gross Receipts/Campaign Budget ’
Over $1 million)
Retail/Commercial/For-Profit S650 $1,300 n/a
Snacks $650 $1,300 n/a
Neighborhood Market S300 n/a n/a
Food $1,300 $2,500 $3,700

« All spaces for retail, commercial, political, and nonprofit vendors include a 10 x 10 space
with one 6-foot table and two chairs.

* Food vendors may select up to four tables per space at no additional cost. Food vendor

fees include electricity.

* Neighborhood Market vendors receive a single 6-foot table and two chairs and share
space with other similar vendors in a large tent.

Rental Items and Fees Cost
Tent Rental $450
Tent Wall Rental S50/side
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Additional Table $30/each
Additional Chair $10/each
Electrical Access $400

TFE Permit Fees

(Food Vendors Only) >75

Bag of Ice $10/bag
Returned Check Fee $25 + applicable bank charge
Refund/Cancellation Fee $75/space

Refunds:

Requests for refunds must be made in writing to Charlotte Pride and received by Charlotte Pride
no later than July 19. Absolutely no refund requests will be processed after this date. All refund
requests, if approved, will be subject to a $75 processing fee.
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